Individual Best Times (All Time)

Marie-Dana Giblin - (856266) - Droylsden SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

28/06/14
13/06/15
11/01/14
15/06/13
18/05/14
19/10/13
30/11/13
19/01/13
12/01/13
21/07/13
29/09/13
21/09/13
02/03/13
19/05/13
24/11112
16/09/13
20/10/12
22/09/12
31/03/12
20/05/12
03/03/12
23/06/12
13/09/12
26/11/11
21/01112
10/12/11
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Meet

Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series
Salford's Making Waves Test Event 2

Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups

Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix Series

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014
Stockport Mini Meet Round 1

WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala
Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix
Bolton & Manchester District Age Group
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade SC Meet
Cheshire County Championships
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013
Stockport Metro SC Mini Grand Prix
Stockport Metro SC Club Championships
Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012
Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet
Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Serie
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet
Cheshire County Championships

Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet
Stockport Metro Club Championships
Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix
Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Serie

Borough of Barnsley SC Xmas Sprint
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Manchester
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Stockport
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Leeds
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Stockport
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Swims in Date Order

Time
35.02
34.44
36.03
35.52
36.31
36.07
36.76
36.86
37.75
36.71
35.98
36.98
36.96
36.33
36.58
37.33
37.89
38.33
39.24
38.97
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38.40
38.67
40.74
43.40
40.49
45.14

Copyright 2024

101

WA Pts

280
295
257
269
251
256
242
240
224
243
258
238
238
251
246
231
221
214
199
203
210
212

178
147
181
131

Round

H
H

I I T I T I T I T I I I I

I I T I T

[<AVio /RN

Date

13/06/15
28/06/14
18/05/14
11/01/14
30/11/13
19/10/13
29/09/13
21/09/13
16/09/13
21/07/13
15/06/13
19/05/13
02/03/13
19/01/13
12/01/13
24/11112
20/10/12
22/09/12
13/09/12
23/06/12
20/05/12
31/03/12
03/03/12
21/01/112
10/12/11
26/11/11
22/05/11
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Meet

Salford's Making Waves Test Event 2
Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala
Stockport Mini Meet Round 1

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade SC Meet
Stockport Metro SC Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix Series

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013
Cheshire County Championships

Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix
Bolton & Manchester District Age Group
Stockport Metro SC Mini Grand Prix

Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012
Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet
Stockport Metro Club Championships

Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet
Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Serie
Cheshire County Championships

Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Serie
Borough of Barnsley SC Xmas Sprint
Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet
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Venue

Salford
Stockport
Adwick
Manchester
Warrington
Stockport
Manchester
Sheffield
Stockport
Sheffield
Stockport
Adwick
Macclesfield
Stockport
Manchester
Stockport
Manchester
Sheffield
Stockport
Leeds
Adwick
Stockport
Macclesfield
Stockport
Sheffield
Stockport

Adwick

OLUCKAPUIL VIV

Club Swam Under

Droylsden

Droylsden

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Pag§2/2

Level



